
   INDERGIRI FINANCE LIMITED 
(CIN: L65923MH1995PLC161968) 

Regd. Office: Unit No. 806, B Wing, 8th Floor, Kanakia Wall Street Andheri Kurla Road, Chakala, Andheri 
East, Mumbai-400093 Email: ramjeet.yadav@iflcorp.in Website: www.indergiri.com Phone: 8655618551 
 
 
26th August 2024 
 
 
To, 
Listing Compliance, 
BSE Limited, 
Ground Floor, 
P.J. Towers, Fort, 
Mumbai – 400001 
 

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India 
(LODR) Regulation, 2015. 
 
Scrip ID-INDERGR Scrip Code – 531505     ISIN: INE628F01019 

      
Dear Sir, 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirement) Regulation 2015, we enclosed herewith the information regarding loss of share certificate(s) received 
from the shareholder(s) / RTA is attached herewith. 
 
After complying with required formalities by the shareholder, Company will issue duplicate share certificate(s) in 
lieu of thereof to the rightful owner(s). 
 
 
Hope this will meet your requirements. 
 
Thanking You, 
 
 
Yours truly, 
For Indergiri Finance Limited 
 
 
 
Ramjeet Yadav 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
M No. A50581 
 
Encl_ Details of Shares lost & register. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ramjeet 
Ramsabad Yadav

Digitally signed by 
Ramjeet Ramsabad Yadav 
Date: 2024.08.26 17:54:09 
+05'30'



STUSPAID SHARES TO FROMTOFROMSHAREHOLDER'S 
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FOLIO NO.SR NO.

TN4TO:TN4FROM:

Indergiri Finance Limited

REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Deno Cert
Type

MICR 
From

MICR 
To

TN4 M01338
MEHUL A MAGIA26/08/2024

DUP 10.00OLD 100  3277800  3277701  100  32778  32778 

 10.00OLD 300  3958800  3958501  300  39586  39588 

 10.00OLD 200  3982900  3982701  200  39828  39829 

 10.00OLD 100  4021300  4021201  100  40213  40213 

 10.00OLD 300  4039800  4039501  300  40396  40398 

 10.00OLD 100  4128300  4128201  100  41283  41283 

 10.00OLD 300  4128800  4128501  300  41286  41288 

 10.00OLD 100  4413200  4413101  100  44132  44132 

 10.00OLD 300  4425500  4425201  300  44253  44255 

 10.00OLD 200  4534700  4534501  200  45346  45347 

 10.00OLD 100  4732600  4732501  100  47326  47326 

 2100 
---------------

 10.00NEW 100  3277800  3277701  100  57086  57086  22945  22945 

 10.00NEW 300  3958800  3958501  300  57086  57086  22945  22945 

 10.00NEW 200  3982900  3982701  200  57086  57086  22945  22945 

 10.00NEW 100  4021300  4021201  100  57086  57086  22945  22945 

 10.00NEW 300  4039800  4039501  300  57086  57086  22945  22945 

 10.00NEW 100  4128300  4128201  100  57086  57086  22945  22945 

 10.00NEW 300  4128800  4128501  300  57086  57086  22945  22945 

 10.00NEW 100  4413200  4413101  100  57086  57086  22945  22945 

 10.00NEW 300  4425500  4425201  300  57086  57086  22945  22945 

 10.00NEW 200  4534700  4534501  200  57086  57086  22945  22945 

 10.00NEW 100  4732600  4732501  100  57086  57086  22945  22945 

 2100 
---------------
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************************ BATCH CONTROLS****************************

1. TOTAL NO.OF REQUESTS                                                        1 
2. TOTAL NO.OF OLD CERTIFICATES                     
3. TOTAL NO.OF NEW CERTIFICATES                     
4. TOTAL NO.OF PAGES                                2 
******************** CERTIFICATE (S)CONTROLS***********************

5. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED CERTIFICATE      
6. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED SHARES                 2100 
7. TOTAL NO.OFSUB DIVIDED CERTIFICATE        
8. TOTAL NO.OFSUB DIVIDED SHARES                 

10.TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED SHARES          
9. TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED CERTIFICATE   

TN4TO:TN4FROM:

 0 

 0 
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 0 
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 21 
 21 
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